0268 DE VREDESDUIF

Uitslag Wedvlucht

A24 St.Vincent Tyrosse 20-06-2010

Los:12.30 Deelnemers:6

NOORDWOLDE

Duiven:16

Weer: Bewolkt, Noordwest

Plc Naam Afstand AD/AP Get Ring Tijd Snelheid Punten
1 U. Jellema 1159,000 8/3 2 7-1187367 15.51.10 916,808 1000,0
2 U. Jellema 2 8 3 7-1187366 16.22.45 894,461 833,3
3 U. Jellema 3 8 4 6-1577095 16.42.12 881,234 666,7
4 R. van de Weij 1165,383 2/1 1 5-5535912 16.50.02 880,841 500,0

Stand OVERNACHT
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

U. Jellema

H. Hoekstra
Hans Bos

H. de Graaf

L. Jelsma

J.T. Dijkstra
R. van de Weij

Totpnt

1943.
954.
818.
810.
795.
750.
500.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

PC Naam

U. Jellema
H. Hoekstra
H. de Graaf
J.T. Dijkstra
R. van de Weij
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Totpnt

1522.
954.
909.
750.
500.
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Blad 1



